

Ex. No. 707/21
Vijay Kr. Singh vs. Anil Kumar Jha

17.02.2021

**Fresh execution petition received through
Facilitation Centre. It be checked & registered.**

Present: Sh. Rajnikant Mishra, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Put up for consideration/Nazir report, on
05.03.2021.

(Gomati Manocha)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
17.02.2021