

Ex. No. 88/21
Vijay Kumar Singh vs. Anil Kumar Jha

05.03.2021

Ld. PO is on half day leave today.

Present: DH in person with Sh. Rajnikant Mishra, Ld.
Counsel.

Issue notice to JD on filling of PF for
23.04.2021.

Nazir in the court of
Ms.Gomati Manocha, Ld. ADJ
Dwarka Courts/ 05.03.2021