

Ex. No. 88/21
Vijay Kumar Singh Vs. Anil Kumar Jha

25.11.2021

Proceedings are being held physically in terms of order No. 21482-21608/PD&SJ/NK/DWK/Roster/2021 dtd 30.10.2021.

Present: Sh. Rajnikant Mishra, Ld. Counsel for the DH.

Steps have not been taken in compliance of previous order. Order dated 12.08.2021 be complied afresh for **17.01.2022.**

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 25.11.2021