

9 EX CIVIL 88/21
VIJAY KUMAR SINGH Vs. ANIL KUMAR JHA

16.09.2022

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Rajnikant Mishra, Ld. Counsel for DH.

As per directions of Ld. PO, list for purpose already fixed
on **21.12.2022.**

Reader in the court of
(MOHINDER VIRAT)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi : 16.09.2022..