

7 EX CIVIL 88/21 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH Vs. ANIL KUMAR JHA

26.04.2024

Present: Sh. Rajnikant Mishra, Ld. Counsel for DH along with DH.

Ld. Counsel for DH sought some more time to provide details of movable/immovable properties of JD in terms of last order.

Put up for further proceedings on **03.07.2024**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 26.04.2024